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Not classified (50% = 8 Laps) 

# 

52 
716 
243 
717 
520 
642 
387 
88 
358 
546 
741 
162 
14 
819 
880 
703 
669 
410 
734 
141 
846 
802 
652 
82 
540 
36 
987 
995 

751 

Namn 
Albin Gerhardsson 
Martin Holm 
Emil Berggren 
Emils Kärklins 
Edvin Hagman 
Anton Wallstén 
Alfons Lindström 
David Krantz 
Zebastian Wennerlund 
Tobias Karlsson 
Fredrik Nylund 
Filip Larsson 
Daniel Axelsson 
Olle Häger 
Max Huvell 
Oscar Bengtsson 
Andreas Axelsson 
Filip Sjöstedt 
Alvin Strömvall 
Hilda Sjöberg 
Fredrik Poulsen 
Rickard Strömvall 
Fredrik Andersson 
Melvin Nordgren 
Linus Andersson 
Anton Nordh 
Oskar Gustavsson 
Edvin Karlsson 

Teodor Andersson 

Klubb 

Hallsbergs MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Örebro MK 
Örebro MK 
Falköpings MK 
Tibro MK 
Degerfors MK 
Örebro MK 
Örebro MK 
Degerfors MK 
Tibro MK 
Örebro MK 
Tibro MK 
Örebro MK 
Örebro MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Tibro MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Tibro MK 
Varbergs MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Örebro MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Tibro MK 
Degerfors MK 
Falköpings MK 

Varbergs MK 

Märke 

Husqvarna 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Honda 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 

V. 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 

5 

Total Tid 

23:56.722 
24:30.368 
24:35.085 
24:52.000 
24:55.035 
25:29.849 
25:42.767 
24:00.347 
24:05.204 
24:08.322 
24:19.800 
24:21.990 
24:25.703 
24:42.944 
25:00.578 
25:06.757 
25:18.935 
25:20.427 
25:25.246 
25:27.551 
25:37.671 
25:40.875 
25:50.699 
24:21.390 
24:53.730 
25:08.163 
24:03.805 
24:15.928 

10:23.945 

P. 
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20 
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Sorted on Laps

ID Text 

Margin of Victory 

33.646 

Avg. Speed 

52,971 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.766 

Best Speed 

54,488 

Best Lap by 

52 - Albin Gerhardsson 
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Licensed to:  BMK Uddevalla Anslagen:

Serien Västra div 1 - Degerfors MK 
Representationslag 

A-final 2 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:56:00 

Lillängsbanan 1,510 km 

2022-10-08 15:10 


